ALASKA BAR

Board of Governors Meeting
840 K Street, Suite 100
Anchorage, AK 99501
January 26 & 27, 2017

Thursday, January 26, 2017

11:00 a.m.

11:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

Admissions

A. Reciprocity & UBE

B. Rule 43 waivers

C. Special accommodations request

ABA Alternate YL Delegate
LRE committee chair Stephanie Galbraith-Moore
LUNCH

In the Disciplinary Matter Involving Bryon E. Collins, ABA
File No. 2013D081 et al.

Alaska Bar Rule 28: Proposed Rule Change Amending
Language to Include Notification Requirement to Future or
Prospective Clients of an Attorney’s Public Reprimand or
Censure

Trustee Counsel matter: In the Matter of Eugene R. Belland,
ABA File No. 2012T003

Collections to Recover Outstanding LFCP Awards

Information & consent / Staff reports
A. Minutes of October 2016 meeting

Staff Reports

B. Discipline
1. January 2017 Status of Proposed Rules
2. Statistics: 4th Quarter 2016 Report
3. Summaries



C. CLE & convention

D. U.S. District Judge poll

E. Bar member statistics

F. Financial information

G. Probono / MLK Day
3:30 p.m. Adjourn

‘ Friday, January 27, 2017

9:00 a.m. (9) In the Disciplinary Matter Involving Phillip P. Weidner, ABA
File No. 2011DO039 (courthouse)

12:00 p.m. (10) Alaska Bar Foundation Trustee
12:30 p.m. LUNCH
1:00 p.m. (11) Bylaws revisions

3:00 p.m. Adjourn
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