

## **Board of Governors Meeting**

840 K Street, Suite 100 Anchorage, AK 99501 January 26 & 27, 2017

## Thursday, January 26, 2017

Thursday, January 26, 2017		
11:00 a.m.	(1)	Admissions A. Reciprocity & UBE B. Rule 43 waivers C. Special accommodations request
11:15 a.m.	(2)	ABA Alternate YL Delegate
11:30 a.m.	(3)	LRE committee chair Stephanie Galbraith-Moore
12:00 p.m.		LUNCH
1:00 p.m.	(4)	In the Disciplinary Matter Involving Bryon E. Collins, ABA File No. 2013D081 et al.
2:00 p.m.	(5)	Alaska Bar Rule 28: Proposed Rule Change Amending Language to Include Notification Requirement to Future or Prospective Clients of an Attorney's Public Reprimand or Censure
2:30 p.m.	(6)	Trustee Counsel matter: In the Matter of Eugene R. Belland, ABA File No. 2012T003
2:45 p.m.	(7)	Collections to Recover Outstanding LFCP Awards
3:00 p.m.	(8)	Information & consent / Staff reports  A. Minutes of October 2016 meeting
		Staff Reports
		B. Discipline

January 2017 Status of Proposed Rules
 Statistics: 4th Quarter 2016 Report

3. Summaries

- C. CLE & convention
- D. U.S. District Judge poll
- E. Bar member statistics
- F. Financial information
- G. Pro bono / MLK Day

3:30 p.m. Adjourn

## Friday, January 27, 2017

9:00 a.m. (9) In the Disciplinary Matter Involving Phillip P. Weidner, ABA File No. 2011D039 (courthouse)

12:00 p.m. (10) Alaska Bar Foundation Trustee

12:30 p.m. LUNCH

1:00 p.m. (11) Bylaws revisions

3:00 p.m. Adjourn

G:\ADMIN\EXDIR\BOG\MEETINGS\AGENDA\17-1.docx